Advanced Power Measurement Presentation
Introducing the PMX40 RF Power Meter
 Capability of a benchtop
 Simplicity of a touchscreen
 Flexibility of USB sensors
2
 Ideal for demanding Power Measurement

Power Viewer – CPS2000 Power Measurement Software
12
PMX40 RF Power Meter - Ordering Information
13
PMX40 RF Power Meter (includes 2 active channels)
Options
PMX40-4CH Adds 2 Active Channels (for a total of 4)
PMX40-GPIB GPIB Control (internally installed)
PMX40-RTS Moves test source output to the rear panel
Included Accessories
Information Card (provides information on where to find latest manual versions)
Optional Accessories
PMX40-RMK 19” Rack Mount Kit
PMX40-TCASE Transit case, hold the PMX40 and up to 4 sensors
RF Power Sensors
CPS2008 True Average Connected Power Sensor 50 MHz to 8 GHz
RTP4006 Real-Time True Average Power Sensor 10 MHz to 6 GHz
RTP4106 Real-Time True Average Power Sensor 4 kHz to 6 GHz